
03-29-22 CEA Member Webinar Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean (ED) California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org

CEA Members
Daniel Salinas Salinas Lighting Consult daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com 
Daniel Soltero Western Riverside Council of 

Governments
dsoltero@wrcog.us

Dema Tzamaras Center for Sustainable 
Energy

demetra.tzamaras@energycenter.org

John Busch (BoD) Leviton jbusch@leviton.com
Matt Baker Daikin matthew.baker@daikincomfort.com
Peter Schwartz Independent Consultant pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
CEA Guests
Brian Alexy Greener NOI brian.alexy@greenernoi.com
Edan Simpson Siemens edan.simpson@siemens.com
Edward Levene Clean Peak Energy Ed.Levene@cleanpeakenergy.us
Gabrielle Singh-Roy Levco Power gabby@levcopower.com
Jenn Kreutzer MCE Clean Energy jkreutzer@mcecleanenergy.org
Mitch Sargent Yotta Energy mitch@yottaenergy.com
Morgan Fox Balboar Park morgan@balboapark.org
Robert Silverberg Morris London rsilverberg@morrislondon.com
Scott Brinegar California Protons scott.brinegar@californiaprotons.com
Zach Pogue zach.pogue@gmail.com
Speaker
Matt Golden Recurve matt@recurve.com
Randy Roy Recurve randy@recurve.com


